
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 10B 

Week 13 Tuesday, 22 – Thursday, 24th of April, 2025  

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 
 
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event - Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

 
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event.  
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

   

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Tuesday Islamic Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry Arabic English ICT 

Wednesday English Math 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Business/Design Math 

Physical 
Education 

Arabic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Physics 
Physical 

Education English Math 
Social 

Studies 
English 

Activity 

Period 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Discrimination, apartheid, oppression, 
reconciliation, township, segregation 

Restriction enzyme; gel electrophoresis; 
genomic imprinting 

ن - المستمع الجيدّ  ندوِّّ   

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Tuesday Run-on Sentences Worksheet 

Arabic Wednesday 209-201  الوحدة الخامسة : مهارات الكتابة 

Math Thursday Solving Radical Equations  262-271 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   ون  الحديث الحادي والعشر ٢- ١س-٩٦ص ٩٣   

2 Biology Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome 490-493 
Question 1 of "Lesson 

Review Questions" 
Page 493 

3 Saudi History  124ص  4س 116 مقدمة في هيئة الأمم المتحدة  

4 Chemistry Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming PPT  

5 Arabic  م
ُّ
  251  الاستماع مهارة تعل

6 English 
Let South Africa Show the World How to Forgive: Analyze Craft 

and Structure 
641 

Worksheet on  
e-School 

7 ICT Applying Artificial Intelligence Applications PPT  

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Let South Africa Show the World How to Forgive: Conventions 642  

2 Math Solving Radical Equations  262-271 P.269 Q.6-9 

3 Chemistry Lab Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Alkenes 318-321 
Question 8 page 

318 

4 Business/Design Entrepreneurship PPT  

5 Math Solving Radical Equations  262-271 P.269 Q.10-14 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal   

7 Arabic 253- 252  نشاطات التعلم  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic  255ص  7س 255-254 تابع نشاطات التعلم  

2 Physics Electric Potential  419-420 
Book p.417, 

#12 

3 
Physical 

Education 
Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal   

4 English Let South Africa Show the World How to Forgive: Written Response 643  

5 Math Solving Radical Equations 262-271  
P.271 SAT 

Practice Q.45 

6 
Social 

Studies 
Industrialization Changes Europe 35  

7 English SAT: Reading Practice PPT 
Worksheet 
on e-School 

8 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs  
 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

