

# ارق التعليم Ministry of Education



#### Weekly Agenda Grade 10B Tuesday, 22 – Thursday, 24<sup>th</sup> of April, 2025 Week 13 Handbooks & https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools **Policies Term Calendar** https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu **Canteen Menu** Dear Parents, Guardians and Students Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: **Event - Activity:** Day NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week Wednesday, 23<sup>rd</sup> of April **Book Fair** Reminders Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24<sup>th</sup> of April As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event. Regards **AIS Administration**

### **Class Timetable**

Period	1	Lst	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	2	<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6	th	¥		<b>7</b> <sup>th</sup>	
Time	8:00	- 8:45	8:45 –9:30	9:30 - 10:15	; Break 10:40	10:40 -11	:25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10	-12:55	n Break 13:20 Break		13:30 - 14:15	
Tuesday	Isla	amic	Biology	Saudi History	Morning   10:15- 1	Chemis	try	Arabio	Eng	glish	ernoon ::55 – 1	Prayer Br 13·20 – 1		
Wednesday	En	glish	Math	Chemistry Lab	10 10	Business/D	)esign	Math	· · · ·	sical ation	After 12: Pra		Arabic	
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	ak 0	<b>4</b> <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>		7 <sup>th</sup>	ak			8 <sup>th</sup>	
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 - 10:00	Bre 10:2	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - 1	2:20	12:20 – 13:00	n Break 13:25	- a	Break	13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Physics	Physical Education	Morning 10:00-	English	Math	Socia Studi	F	Inglish	Afternoon 13:00 – 1		13:25-	Activity Period	

# Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Discrimination, apartheid, oppression,	Restriction enzyme; gel electrophoresis;	المستمع الجيّد - ندوّن
reconciliation, township, segregation	genomic imprinting	المسمع الجيد - تدون

# Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Торіс	Page Number
English	Tuesday	Run-on Sentences	Worksheet
Arabic	Wednesday	الوحدة الخامسة : مهارات الكتابة	201-209
Math	Thursday	Solving Radical Equations	262-271







#### Classwork/Homework

Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Islamic	الحديث الحادي والعشرون	٩٣	ص٩٦-س٢		
2	Biology	Lesson 15.3: Studying the Human Genome	490-493	Question 1 of "Lesson Review Questions" Page 493		
3	Saudi History	مقدمة في هيئة الأمم المتحدة	116	س4 ص124		
4	Chemistry	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - IUPAC Naming	PPT			
5	Arabic	الاستماع مهارة تعلُّم	251			
6	English	Let South Africa Show the World How to Forgive: Analyze Craft and Structure	641	Worksheet on e-School		
7	ІСТ	Applying Artificial Intelligence Applications	PPT			

Wednesday							
Period	iod Subject Classwork		Pages	Homework			
1	English	Let South Africa Show the World How to Forgive: Conventions	642				
2	Math	Solving Radical Equations	262-271	P.269 Q.6-9			
3	Chemistry Lab	Experience 1: Hydrocarbons - Alkenes	318-321	Question 8 page 318			
4	Business/Design	Entrepreneurship	PPT				
5	Math	Solving Radical Equations	262-271	P.269 Q.10-14			
6	Physical Education	Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal					
7	Arabic	نشاطات التعلم	252 -253				

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Arabic	تابع نشاطات التعلم	254-255	س7ص 255				
2	Physics	Electric Potential	419-420	Book p.417, #12				
3	Physical Education	Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal						
4	English	Let South Africa Show the World How to Forgive: Written Response	643					
5	Math	Solving Radical Equations	262-271	P.271 SAT Practice Q.45				
6	Social Studies	Industrialization Changes Europe	35					
7	English	SAT: Reading Practice	РРТ	Worksheet on e-School				
8	Activity Period	Clubs						